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Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
DILEEP KUMAR MAJESTIC SERVICES, INC 8120 N.IH.35, Suite 101, Austin, TX 78753 5125376574 | estimatingconst@aol.com Prime Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE
John Klebs Novium 1011 Meredith Drive 15126458872 | johnk@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor |365 Wayside Dr 2548293200 | bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 | Prime Contractor

Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org

Kory Murphy Parkhill 11902 Burnet Road 15126762100 | kmurphy@parkhill.com

Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 | Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Catherine Mendez Mechanical & Process Systems, LLC 1804 Central Commerce Court. Round Rock, TX 78664 5126919259 |accounting@mpsitd.us Prime Contractor HUB, MBE
Randy Fuston MEP Egnineering, Inc. 1120 S. Capital of Texas Hwy Bldg 1 Ste 150, Austin, TX 78746 5123069650 | fuston@mepengineering.com Consultant Non-Minority Firm
Josh Kavanaugh MEP Engineering 1120 S Capital of Texas Hwy 5126469490 | jkavanaugh@mepengineering.com

Mike Ballerino HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 2548293200 | mikeb@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor

Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 | creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Kathy Genet Austin ISD 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road, 4th FI 5129404229 | kathy.genet@austinisd.org AISD Project Manager

John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty HIIl, TX 78642 5125150254 |john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Tom Klingensmith HCS Inc 365 Wayside Drive Waco TX 2548293200 | bids@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor

Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road 5124142115| morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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